
Breakfast

Sandwiches

Salads

Sweets

& More
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 English Scone

Texas Scone

Croissant

Buttermilk Biscuit 

Fresh Fruit

Yogurt
house granola, berries, honey

Steel Cut Oats 
house granola, blueberry

Breakfast Tacos
egg, cheddar jack, choice of veggie, 
potato, sausage, bacon

Breakfast Sandwich
egg, cheddar, choice of 
bacon, sausage

Biscuits and Gravy 
sausage gravy, buttermilk biscuit

3.75

3.25 

3.75

3.00

4.00

5.75

5.75

3.25

6.50

P L A T E S

P A S T R I E S

go.To
The “Go-To” Lunch for 10

A S S O R T M E N T  O F  2 0  H A L F  S A N D W I C H E S :

Turkey Bacon Avocado

Jalapeno Chicken Wrap

Chicken Salad on Croissant

Ham & Swiss

Avocado Club

$150

V

V

+  K E T T L E  C H I P S

+  F R E S H  F R U I T

T H E

on biscuit

on white or wheat

on gluten-free toast

on croissant

6.50

6.75

7.50

8.75



LuNCHbOxEd

9.50

11.50

12.00

12.00

10.00

12.00

11.50

11.25

11.25

12.50

Havarti Apple Panini
spinach, raspberry chipotle, white bread

Chicken Salad
on croissant 

Turkey Bacon Avocado
monterrey jack, jalapeno ranch, ciabatta

Turkey Pesto
prosciutto, spinach, goat cheese,  
monterrey jack, ciabatta

Chipotle Black Bean Quinoa Wrap 
avocado, tomato, spinach, monterrey jack, 
chipotle mayo

Avocado Club 
turkey, ham, bacon, romaine, tomato, mayo, 
white bread 

Turkey Bacon Havarti Wrap
scallion, cream cheese, raspberry chipotle

Jalapeno Chicken Wrap
bacon, avocado, cheddar, jalapeno ranch

Ham & Swiss
romaine, tomato, mayo, house pickles,  
whole wheat bread

BBQ Brisket
caramelized onion, coleslaw, cheddar,  
farmhouse bread

S I D E S

kettle chips, fresh fruit, or 
wild rice & orzo salad

S U B S T I T U T E  
F O R  A  C U P  
O F  S O U P
+ $ 1 . 5 0

V

V

Sandwiches V E G E T A R I A NV

2.00	

2.50	

2.00

2.00

2.75

3.00

2.50

2.75

3.50

      

Avocado

On Croissant

On Gluten-Free Bread

Bacon 

Roasted Chicken or Parmesan Chicken

Turkey

Prosciutto

Ham 

Brisket 

ADD-ONS



Salads

9.75

11.75

10.50

11.75

12.00

10.00

9.75

Spinach
strawberry, walnut, goat cheese,   
balsamic vinaigrette

Green
romaine, parmesan chicken, prosciutto, 
craisin, parmesan, balsamic vinaigrette	

Kale
quinoa, avocado, blueberry, candied 
pecan, goat cheese, lemon vinaigrette

Southwest
romaine, roasted chicken, black bean,  
corn, pico de gallo, cheddar jack, crispy 
tortilla, jalapeno ranch

Cobb
romaine, roasted chicken, bacon,  
egg, avocado, tomato, monterrey jack, 
buttermilk ranch

Chicken Salad on Greens
romaine, craisin, walnut,  
balsamic vinaigrette

Chicken Orzo and Wild Rice
bell pepper, corn, basil, craisin, almond, 
white wine vinaigrette

G L U T E N  F R E E V E G E T A R I A N

V

V

V

Soup of the Day

2.00

4.00

3.50

Kettle Chips

Fresh Fruit

Wild Rice and Orzo Salad

CUP 3.50  //  BOWL 7.25

M –  White Bean Chicken Chili

T –  Tomato Bisque

W –  Creamy Jalapeno

TH –  Turkey Chili

F –  Chicken Tortilla

V

Sides & Daily Soups



7.75

9.75

10.25

10.25

8.25

10.25

9.75

9.50

9.50

10.75

Havarti Apple Panini	

Chicken Salad

Turkey Bacon Avocado

Turkey Pesto

Chipotle Black Bean Quinoa Wrap 

Avocado Club

Turkey Bacon Havarti Wrap

Jalapeno Chicken Wrap

Ham & Swiss

BBQ Brisket

Sandwich Platters

V

V

V E G E T A R I A NV

B U I L D  Y O U R  O W N  P L A T T E R

choose any assortment and quantity (min. 5)

PlaTTERS

Salad Bowls

44 / 88

52 / 104

49 / 98

50 / 100

50 / 100

45 / 90

45 / 90

Spinach

Green	

Kale

Southwest

Cobb

Chicken Salad on Greens

Chicken Orzo and Wild Rice

V

V

S M A L L  S E R V E S 
5-7 (entrée) / 10-14 (side)

L A R G E  S E R V E S
10-12 (entrée); 20-24 (side)

10 / 20

10 / 20

13.75 / 27.50

15 / 30

12.50 / 25

13.75 / 27.50

17.50 / 35

      ADD-ONS

Avocado

Bacon 

Roasted Chicken or Parmesan Chicken

Turkey

Prosciutto

Ham 

Brisket 



Sides
W I L D  R I C E  &  O R Z O  S A L A D 

small  |  serves 10-12  |   23.00  //  large  |  serves 20-25  |   46.00

F R E S H  F R U I T

small  |  serves 10-12  |  28.00  //  large  |  serves 20-25  |  56.00

K E T T L E  C H I P S 		

small  |  serves 4-6  |   11.00  large  |  serves 8-12  |  22.00

Cake Pops 
birthday cake, triple chocolate, red 
velvet, oreo cheesecake, lemonade, 
strawberry

Brownies & Bars
turtle brownie, Texas scone

Cookies
chocolate chip, oatmeal heath  
bar, sugar 

2.50 / 30 (dozen)

3.25 / 39 (dozen)

2.50 / 30 (dozen)

SWeeTS

12.00

12.00

30.00

2.50

2.50

2.75

DrinKs
ICED TEA (GALLON)  
U N S W E E T E N E D

LEMONADE (GALLON)

COFFEE (SERVES 10)

BOTTLED WATER

TOPO CHICO 

OR ANGE JUICE

G L U T E N  F R E E V E G E T A R I A NV

disposable plates, utensils, serving utensils

and napkins available upon request



F O R  O V E R  T E N  Y E A R S , 

W E ’ V E  B R O U G H T  Q U A L I T Y 

I N G R E D I E N T S  T O G E T H E R  

T O  M A K E  E V E R Y T H I N G  

F R O M  S C R A T C H . 

From the sandwich meats we roast  

in-house to the gorgeous sweets in our  

case, we put our passion into the  

food we serve in our downtown 

oasis. Run by husband & wife, you’re 

guaranteed to see a friendly face  

at The Hospitality Sweet.

About 

T H E H O S P I T A L I T Y S W E E T . C O M



T H E H O S P I T A L I T Y S W E E T . C O M

4 0 0  N O R T H  E R V A Y

S U I T E  1 7 5      D A L L A S ,  T X

2 1 4 . 9 9 9 . 6 7 0 4

O R D E R S @ T H E H O S P I T A L I T Y S W E E T. C O M




